
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

691

123

26

109

67

7

95

44

66

71

Name

Addinol Taurunum RT 3

CRT

Moped Laboratorija

Addinol Taurunum RT

Micron

Garage Team

Cotton Superbike

S Tuned RT

Kart Moto

Mačori

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

Overall BestTm

49.244

49.294

49.341

49.380

50.854

51.861

52.739

53.215

53.917

54.153

Diff

0.050

0.097

0.136

1.609

2.616

3.494

3.971

4.672

4.908

Gap

0.050

0.047

0.039

1.473

1.007

0.878

0.476

0.701

0.236

R1. Best Tm

47.758

49.584

49.279

49.364

50.308

52.364

51.388

54.470

54.474

R2. Best Tm

50.731

49.005

49.404

49.397

51.400

51.358

54.090

51.961

53.360

54.153
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Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits
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IPONE MEC - Ada Huja II

IPONE MOPED CUP

Startna lista OPEN

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km


